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Sl. No. Appl. No. Full Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

202301227 SHRUTI SHARMA

202300152 DRISTI SONKAR

202300374 TANUSREE HAZRA

202300967 SANCHARIKA SAHA

202301378 PALAK DAS

NANDANI KUMARI
202300538

RAJAK

202300695 NIKITA DAS

202300295 NIKHITA RAJBHAR

202300163 NANDINI DAS

202301296 NISHA KUMARI RAJAK

202301381 BARSHA RAJAK

202301307 KASHAK CHOWDHARY

202300359 PAYAL KUMARI PASWAN

202300457 ROSHNI KUMARI RAM

202300847 RESHMA SONKAR

202300784 RENESHA HAZRA
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Kolkata - 700073
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1st Merit List of B.Com - Accounts and Finance Hons.

( SC Category )

ADMISSION FEE PAYMENT DATE BETWEEN 22/07/2023 10:00:00 AND 29/07/2023 10:00:00

Category Board

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

WBCHSE

ICSE

WBCHSE

CBSE

WBCHSE

ICSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

CBSE 1267409312674093

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

ICSE

WBCHSE

Roll No.

4104211847

2237377087

4007211521

12663793

4107211868

2237375091

4646211542

2117211310

4210211719

4101211553

4210211704

4107211083

4104211148

2237425073

4006211494

Course appl

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons
Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons
Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons
Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons
Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons
Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons
Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons
Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons
Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons
Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons
Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons
Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons
Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons
Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons
Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons
Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons
Hons

ied

. - Accounts and Finance

. - Accounts and Finance

. - Accounts and Finance

. - Accounts and Finance

. - Accounts and Finance

. - Accounts and Finance

. - Accounts and Finance

. - Accounts and Finance

. - Accounts and Finance

. - Accounts and Finance

. - Accounts and Finance

. - Accounts and Finance

. - Accounts and Finance

. - Accounts and Finance

. - Accounts and Finance

. - Accounts and Finance

Best-1 Best-2 Best-3 Best-4 Addl.Subject Marks Merit

85

20

74

81

77

90

70

72

72

66

65

65

61

68

61

60

68

69

74

61

58

65

67

60

57

66

60

65

57

56

58

57

58

50

58

57

57

46

53

55

55

52

57

51

55

55

49

45

53

50

51

56

55

46

52

54

53

51

50

50

54

47

46

44

264

259

257

255

247

247

242

241

237

235

232

231

227

226

214

206
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